
1,142.0

1,257.4

1,186.9

24.67 ft

Topography Contours

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

Interval(ft):

0ft 471ft 941ftSource: USGS 1 meter dem

Boundary Center: 39° 43' 20,  -96° 48' 36.01

3/13/2025

Range: 115.4

3.0

Washington County

12-4S-5E

Kansas

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 


